Sarganserland

Feldschiessen 2010

Die Besten im Sarganserland

Jugend
25m
300m

Junioren
25m
300m

Name

Kilchmann Sandro
Meier Martin

Pfiffner Bernhard
Kiuhne Juliana

Seniorveteranen

25m
50m
300m

Veteranen
25m

50m

300m

Aktive
25m
50m
300m

Harzenmoser Roman
Locher Josef
Griunenfelder Robert

Scheuber Josef
Bieri Erhard
Bislin Alois

Schwarz Marco
Baumann Walter
Gubser Emil

Teilnehmerzahlen Sarganserland

1306 Teilnehmer
1219 Teilnehmer
1073 Teilnehmer

146 Teilnehmer

2008
2009
2010

Abnahme

Kanton

Im Gewehrbereich - 779
Im Pistolenbereich -149

Sektion

Sargans PS

Mels Militarschiutzenverein

Flums PSV
Taminatal SV

Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Wangs FSG

Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Taminatal SV

Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Quarten Oberterzen SV

Resultat

148
68

163
69

170
61
67

179
72
70

178
77
70

-11.98%



